University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For BBA(Afternoon)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Afternoon)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.72950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN NIAZ NIAZ AHMAD 8205 8/25/2001 71.0099
2 TUBA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR 8474  6/13/2006 69.0409
3 AIMAN HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 7550 12/4/2005 68.8633
4  MUNIBA SHAREEF MUHAMMAD SHAREEF 7445 8/14/2005 68.7815
5 MINAHIL MUHAMMAD SALEEM 3588 12/14/2003 68.6285
6  UMAMA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 9825 3/4/2007  68.546

7 ASMA NASEER MALIK NASEER UD DIN 8389 12/9/2007 68.3178
8  YASIR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 11175  2/13/2008 68.2636
9  ABDUL MOIZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR 4006 7/9/2006  68.2568
10 MINAHIL IMRAN M IMRAN 11479 1/3/2007  68.109

11 HABIB WAHEED WAHEED ASHRAF 6140 10/18/2005 67.9636
12 SABA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD 8954 10/23/2004 67.834

13 MARYAM FAROOQ AMIAD FAROOQ 14828  10/16/2005 67.6634

MUHAMMAD AMIR

14  HIRA AMIR FARLO! 1238 8/21/2005 67.2795
15 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IRFAN gRUFQENSL?USAF 10945  11/15/2007 67.1454
16 AMAAN FATIMA SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI 7143 4/3/2004  67.0116
17 MUBARRAH HAROON '\R":’SH:I'\I’;MED HAROON 434 12/24/2005 66.9681
18  AHMAD ALI M.ALT RAFI 12024 1/19/2006 66.959

19 ALI HAIDER RIASAT ALI 11116  11/18/2005 66.7633



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

ZEESHAN AHMAD
MEHAK ABID
MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI
ASHIR NADEEM KHAN
FAMIA IMRAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN QAISRANI

KHIZAR IQBAL
WAHEED KHIZAR

TURAB ALI MEHDI

USAMA AZIZ

MARYUM MANSOOR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MARYAM NASIR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHIFA

AMAMMA NOOR
MAHNOOR ALI

YASHFA AHSAN
MEHWISH FATIMA
RAJA UMAIR ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD FAWAD BUTT

MUHAMMAD ASEEF
FIZAH KHAN

SHAHID HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN

MUHAMMAD EJAZ
NADEEM KHAN

SYED IMRAN ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NAYYAR IQBAL
KHIZAR HAYAT

SYED ZULFIQAR
HAIDER

03076931916
MANSOOR AHEAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALI
SHAHID IQBAL

NASIR ABBAS SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD HAMEED
ASHFAQ AHMAD
SHAFQAT MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ALI
AHSAN NADEEM
QADEER ANSARI

RAJA ASGHAR ALI
BARKAT ALI BUTT

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ANJUM

SHAHZAD KHAN

14846
1628
14152
11889
7068
2006
6762
12963

10056

5748
4014
5968
8359
13487
15168
14664
11625
10272
9859
13986
5232
5346

14502
5308

11/15/2005
10/13/2005
8/2/2005
11/14/2005
1/20/2008
9/29/2005
10/14/2006
2/18/2004

12/20/2002

2/9/2008
10/22/2006
9/9/2007
3/22/2007
1/9/2009
8/19/2006
12/20/2005
5/7/2008
10/12/2007
5/6/2008
7/15/2007
6/8/2006
11/18/2006

11/4/2006
11/9/2008

66.309
66.259
66.2331
66.2115
66.2105
66.1906
66.184
66.0393

65.9923

65.9659
65.9387
65.8613
65.8181
65.8121
65.7651
65.7306
65.6644
65.6045
65.4363
65.3529
65.3477
65.334

65.107
65.0659

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



