

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025) For BBA(Afternoon)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Afternoon) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.72950/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	-				
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN NIAZ	NIAZ AHMAD	8205	8/25/2001	71.0099
2	TUBA MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR	8474	6/13/2006	69.0409
3	AIMAN HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	7550	12/4/2005	68.8633
4	MUNIBA SHAREEF	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	7445	8/14/2005	68.7815
5	MINAHIL	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	3588	12/14/2003	68.6285
6	UMAMA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	9825	3/4/2007	68.546
7	ASMA NASEER	MALIK NASEER UD DIN	8389	12/9/2007	68.3178
8	YASIR SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	11175	2/13/2008	68.2636
9	ABDUL MOIZ	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	4006	7/9/2006	68.2568
10	MINAHIL IMRAN	M IMRAN	11479	1/3/2007	68.109
11	HABIB WAHEED	WAHEED ASHRAF	6140	10/18/2005	67.9636
12	SABA NOOR	NOOR MUHAMMAD	8954	10/23/2004	67.834
13	MARYAM FAROOQ	AMJAD FAROOQ	14828	10/16/2005	67.6634
14	HIRA AMIR	MUHAMMAD AMIR FARUQI	1238	8/21/2005	67.2795
15	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IRFAN	IRFAN YOUSAF QURESHI	10945	11/15/2007	67.1454
16	AMAAN FATIMA SHAFI	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	7143	4/3/2004	67.0116
17	MUBARRAH HAROON	MUHAMMED HAROON RASHID	7134	12/24/2005	66.9681
18	AHMAD ALI	M.ALI RAFI	12024	1/19/2006	66.959
19	ALI HAIDER	RIASAT ALI	11116	11/18/2005	66.7633

20	ZEESHAN AHMAD	SHAHID HASSAN	14846	11/15/2005	66.309
21	MEHAK ABID	MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN	1628	10/13/2005	66.259
22	MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	14152	8/2/2005	66.2331
23	ASHIR NADEEM KHAN	NADEEM KHAN	11889	11/14/2005	66.2115
24	FAMIA IMRAN	SYED IMRAN ALI	7068	1/20/2008	66.2105
25	MUHAMMAD FARHAN QAISRANI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	2006	9/29/2005	66.1906
26	KHIZAR IQBAL	NAYYAR IQBAL	6762	10/14/2006	66.184
27	WAHEED KHIZAR	KHIZAR HAYAT	12963	2/18/2004	66.0393
28	TURAB ALI MEHDI	SYED ZULFIQAR HAIDER	10056	12/20/2002	65.9923
29	USAMA AZIZ	03076931916	5748	2/9/2008	65.9659
30	MARYUM MANSOOR	MANSOOR AHEAD	4014	10/22/2006	65.9387
31	MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALI	MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALI	5968	9/9/2007	65.8613
32	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SHAHID IQBAL	8359	3/22/2007	65.8181
33	MARYAM NASIR	NASIR ABBAS SHAKIR	13487	1/9/2009	65.8121
34	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD HAMEED	15168	8/19/2006	65.7651
35	SHIFA	ASHFAQ AHMAD	14664	12/20/2005	65.7306
36	AMAMMA NOOR	SHAFQAT MAHMOOD	11625	5/7/2008	65.6644
37	MAHNOOR ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	10272	10/12/2007	65.6045
38	YASHFA AHSAN	AHSAN NADEEM	9859	5/6/2008	65.4363
39	MEHWISH FATIMA	QADEER ANSARI	13986	7/15/2007	65.3529
40	RAJA UMAIR ASGHAR	RAJA ASGHAR ALI	5232	6/8/2006	65.3477
41	MUHAMMAD FAWAD BUTT	BARKAT ALI BUTT	5346	11/18/2006	65.334
42	MUHAMMAD ASEEF	MUHAMMAD AFZAL ANJUM	14502	11/4/2006	65.107
43	FIZAH KHAN	SHAHZAD KHAN	5308	11/9/2008	65.0659

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee